Gle 3 Series Thumbwheel Switches
/' For " Special" Configuration - copy, f i ll out and submit to C&K or sales representative
' eH CONFIGURATION FORM; THUMBWHEELS
1
3
1 I I I I I I I H I I I I I
• BA SIC ASSE MBL Y NUMB ER CU SIOMtR PART NO ASSI GNEO BY C&K
" NOTE AREAS MARKEO" ARE TO BE FILLEO IN BY CUSTO MER WHEN OROER ING

(38.66)
TYPICAL SR SERIES MODEL-REAR MOUNT
HOW TO ORDER
1
L
450
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
--1 f4--. 125
I I (3.17)
'E]:lr 960 f:::\ .. 1.200
(2U8) 0 :: (30.48)
L ::~
.125 DIA. t:.145JJ (3.170) (29.08)
1.522
(38.66)
Extended P.C. Board with Provision for Components
Extended P.C. Board with Components Mounted
P.C. Board with Solder Pins
Special Marking-Housing and/or Wheel
Stop Pins
Dust Window
Colors
Mixed Assemblies-all Switches Not Identical
1 f-- .315 I . (8.00)
[[III]
!- (N+1) , .315 ...j
(N+1) , 8.00
1 f-- .315 I (8.00)
mrm
k-(N+1),.315 -J
(N+1),8.00
Request C&K Thumbwheel Switch Catalog No. F8612-1 for complete product and ordering information, specifications
and materials for the SF and SR Series Thumbwheel Switches.
Request also C&K Sub-Miniature Thumbwheel Switch Catalog No. F8612-2 for S2D Series products (shown on
next page).
See also Section R, in this catalog , for more Thumbwheel and Miniature Thumbwheel Switches.
Special colors, functions, terminations, markings and other configurations available, consult factory.
GIC COMPONENTS, INC. 15 Riverdale Ave. Newton, MA 02158-1082 Tel : (617) 964-6400, Telex: 92-2544, TWX: 710-335-1163
R-15
Gk S2D Series NE\!1 Sub-Miniature Thumbwheel Switches
- 1- - -, ,
+ 1 3 . ,
SIMPLY
SNAP
TOGETHER
• SPACE SAVING MINIATURE SIZE AND SIMPLE,
RELIABLE DESIGN.
• SNAP-TOGETHER ASSEMBLY-NO TOOLS OR
HARDWARE REQUIRED.
• DUAL MOUNTING VERSATILITY-SIMPLY
CHANGE END PLATES FOR SNAP-IN FRONT
OR REAR MOUNTING.
• RATING-CARRY: 3 AMPS @ 50 V AC OR DC.
SWITCH: 125 rnA @ 50 V AC OR DC.
• BLACK MATTE FINISH STANDARD-OTHER
COLORS AVAILABLE.
• STOP PINS CUSTOMER OR FACTORY
INSTALLED.
THE " NO HARDWARE" THUMBWHEEL SWITCH SYSTEM
The S2D Series Sub-Miniature Digital Thumbwheel Switches can be
made in both snap-in front mount and rear mount styles by simply
changing end plates. This universal design reduces inventory and
simplifies ordering . No assembly tools or hardware are required. All
components simply snap together.
Nine standard output codes are available , with options such as stop
pins, colors , markings, right angle terminations and extended PC .
board length for mounting components .
Standard finishes are matte black housings and black wheels with
white markings. Other colors and markings available. Options
include stop pins and window dust covers .
TYPICAL S2D SERIES MODEL-SNAP-IN FRONT MOUNT
1 1-- .31 5 I (8.00)
-